VES Ref. ID. VES-DSG-0028
April 2024
Original Instructions
Eagle Close, Chandlers Ford Industrial Estate, Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh, Hampshire, SO53 4NF
Tel: +44 (0) 2380 46 11 50                    email: info@ves.co.uk                          web: www.ves.co.uk
Operation & Maintenance Manual
®
EVFC Fan Coil Units

3
Nomenclature
Part Number Coding
Point Description Point Variants Details (as appropriate)
1 Product EV Ecovent®  Units
2 Heat Recovery type FC mini Series  (Fan Coil Units)
3 Unit Size 0...3 Sequential see unit outline for details
4 Fan Type 3...5 Centrifugal EC fan
5 Fan Size 2...7 Sequential
6 Phase -1 230V 50Hz Single Phase
7 Unit Configuration /FP Flat Plantroom
9 Infill /DS Double skinned panel construction
10 Handing /LB Left/Bottom Access
/RB Right/Bottom Access
11 Main Filter Null No filter*
* Although the unit itself does not feature filtration, the optional room-side plenum ancillary does include a version with
G4 or F7 filtration. Please see your order acknowledgement for confirmation of ancillary items.
12 Control Panel Section /CPSC Fitted control panel
/ISC Fitted isolator/speed controller
13 Colour Null Galvanised finish
/R7004 Powdercoated finish, RAL7004 etc...
15 Powder Coat Type Null As colour
/IT Internal powdercoated only
/BT Internal/External powdercoated
16 Special /S Special (non-standard) Unit
  EVFC353-1/FP-W/DS/LB/G4/CPSC/R9010LT
 1 2 3  4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11     12      13    14   15
Typical Example
2
  EV    FC   3    5   3     -1     /FP  -W  /DS   /LB /G4 /CPSC /R9010LT
14 Finish MT Matt
SG Satin Gloss
FG Full Gloss
LT Leatherette
  16
ecovent evfc Fan Coil Units
8 Main Hea�ng Null No Hea�ng
-E Electric Heater Ba�ery
-W LPHW Coil
(denotes plane of main access and
position controls access relative to